Event: The World Bridge Team Championships
12th. Bermuda Bow! (from 1963-06-15 to 1963-06-23)

Place Team Name

1 Europe

2 North America

Players

4477

4414

4455

4498

4393

4457

Benito Garozzo

Eugenio Chiaradia

Massimo D’Alelio

Arthur Robinson

Howard Schenken

Peter Leventritt

ITA 4495 Camillo Pabis Ticci

ITA 4454 Giorgio Belladonna

ITA 4415 Pietro Forquet

USA 4487 George Robert
Nail

USA 4496 James Jacoby

USA 4497 Robert Jordan

ITA

ITA

ITA

USA

USA

USA

Score MP
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00



Europe 2

South America

4501

4500

4436

4503

4494

4505

Georges Theron FRA 4499 Gerard Desrousseaux

Jacques Stetten FRA 4502 Leon Tintner

Pierre Ghestem FRA 4434 René Bacherich

Alfredo Saravia ARG 4473 Egisto Rocchi
Luis Attaguile ARG 4504 Luis A Schenone

Marcos Santamarina ARG 4464 Ricardo Calvente

FRA

FRA

FRA

ARG

ARG

ARG

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



